
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 02/09/18 1st Payment 3,055,441

2nd Payment 3,208,213
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,368,624

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 3,537,055

5th Payment 3,713,908
1 01/10/18 Wed $26,996,476 $32,771,871 $40,000,000 $25,157,233 1.590 4.5% 4.5% 6th Payment 3,899,603
2 01/13/18 Sat $28,587,842 $48,805,770 $50,000,000 $31,075,202 1.609 4.8% 9.1% 7th Payment 4,094,584
3 01/17/18 Wed $24,774,300 $62,361,417 $62,000,000 $38,500,000 1.609 4.2% 12.8% 8th Payment 4,299,313
4 01/20/18 Sat $30,049,118 $79,390,981 $78,000,000 $48,100,000 1.621 5.0% 17.2% 9th Payment 4,514,278
5 01/24/18 Wed $27,141,800 $94,352,802 $92,000,000 $56,800,000 1.621 4.5% 21.0% 10th Payment 4,739,992
6 01/27/18 Sat $33,101,656 $112,461,045 $112,000,000 $69,200,000 1.619 5.5% 25.3% 11th Payment 4,976,992
7 01/31/18 Wed $30,194,364 $128,016,423 $127,000,000 $78,400,000 1.619 5.0% 29.1% 12th Payment 5,225,842
8 02/03/18 Sat $35,875,122 $148,678,886 $145,000,000 $87,600,000 1.655 6.0% 33.3% 13th Payment 5,487,134
9 02/07/18 Wed $31,305,276 $164,225,358 $165,000,000 $99,700,000 1.655 5.2% 36.8% 14th Payment 5,761,490

10 02/10/18 Sat $37,249,814 $185,484,120 $184,000,000 $109,500,000 1.680 6.2% 40.7% 15th Payment 6,049,565
11 02/14/18 Wed $34,858,425 $203,056,612 $203,000,000 $120,800,000 1.680 5.8% 44.1% 16th Payment 6,352,043
12 02/17/18 Sat $41,675,092 $224,065,456 $210,000,000 $125,000,000 1.680 6.9% 48.0% 17th Payment 6,669,645
13 02/21/18 Wed $40,181,655 $244,321,443 $0 1.680 6.6% 51.4% 18th Payment 7,003,127
14 02/24/18 Sat $45,938,454 $267,479,492 $0 1.680 7.6% 55.1% 19th Payment 7,353,284
15 02/28/18 Wed $46,374,050 $290,857,129 $0 1.680 7.6% 58.5% 20th Payment 7,720,948
16 03/03/18 Sat $52,401,994 $317,273,516 $0 1.680 8.6% 62.1% 21st Payment 8,106,995
17 03/07/18 Wed $71,879,777 $353,508,853 $0 1.680 11.6% 66.5% 22nd Payment 8,512,345
18 03/10/18 Sat $89,083,390 $398,416,710 $0 1.680 14.1% 71.2% 23rd Payment 8,937,962
19 03/14/18 Wed $125,789,610 $461,828,551 $0 1.680 19.4% 76.8% 24th Payment 9,384,861
20 03/17/18 Sat $178,166,780 $551,644,265 $0 1.680 26.3% 82.9% 25th Payment 9,854,104
21 03/21/18 Wed $358,500,388 $732,368,013 $0 1.680 45.9% 90.7% 26th Payment 10,346,809

22 03/24/18 Sat $525,592,002 $997,324,368 $0 1.680 59.3% 96.2% 27th Payment 10,864,149
23 03/28/18 Wed $528,071,072 $1,263,530,448 $0 1.680 59.5% 98.5% 28th Payment 11,407,357
24 03/31/18 Sat $1,024,904,405 $1,780,195,341 $0 1.680 82.7% 99.7% 29th Payment 11,977,725
25 04/04/18 Wed $1,056,142,143 $2,312,607,501 $0 1.680 83.6% 100.0% 30th Payment 12,576,611
26 04/07/18 Sat $1,947,318,369 $0 $0 1.680 96.4% 100.0%

Total 203,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,800,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/9/2018


